
Book Tee Times Online:
www.classic5golf.com

Sc
or

er

A
tte

st

D
at

e

2/2510
326
285
4
11

261
253
7

86
86
13

219
211
17

279
279
5

424
424
3

197
184
15

307
307
11

252
244
9

428
428
1

2453
2416

4925
4876

11
172
146
3
7

12
278
273
4

17

13
352
346
4
5

14
464
453
5
3

15
204
197
3
9

16
330
325
4

15

17
323
316
4

13

18
556
541
5
1

In
3005
2882
36

Tot
6059
5783
71

Hcp Net

2900 Hillsdale Road, Baltimore, MD 21207
Pro Shop: 410-448-4653

Welcome to
Forest Park Golf Course



Other Course Rules
• Play any ball that crosses a paved road as out-of-bounds.
• No coolers, other than a personal-use thermos, are permitted on the course at any time.

KEEP PACE POLICY

Follow us at classic5golf on

Rating
68.8
67.4
64.4
64.4

Slope
117
114
104
104

Rating

68.8
67.7

Slope

111
107

Men Women

Blue
White
Gold
Red

1. It is your responsibility to KEEP PACE with the players in front of you.
2. The Marshall may inform your group that they need to increase their pace-of-play.
3. If your group fails to increase their pace-of-play, the Marshall will give you a second warning.
4. If, after the second warning, your group remains and/or becomes 1 1/2 holes behind the group 
    ahead of you, your group will be required to skip a hole.

How Can You Prevent Slow Play?
• Play from the tees that match your ability and/or handicap
     • Handicap of 0-9 . . . blue tees
     • Handicap of 10-24 . . . white tees
     • Handicap of 25 and over . . . gold/red tees
• Forego Honors, hit when safe
• Pick up after reaching Double Par on any hole
• Practice Continuous Putting

Hole
Blue
White
Par
Handicap

Gold
Red
Handicap

+0-

1
411
384
4
10

328
328
6

226
219
18

141
141
10

150
150
8

345
345
2

281
276
14

323
323
12

270
270
16

408
408
4

2472
2460

2
336
309
4
16

3
202
193
3
4

4
224
204
3
6

5
420
401
4
2

6
349
337
4

14

7
331
323
4

12

8
281
270
4

18

9
500
480
5
8

Out
3054
2901
35


