

No Appointment... No Problem **Walk-in Care Available** 7 Days a Week

410-377-8900 orthomaryland.net

# Welcome to

# **Forest Park Golf Course**

2900 Hillsdale Road, Baltimore, MD 21207 Pro Shop: 410-448-4653



**Book Tee Times Online:** www.classic5golf.com

Abingdon | Baltimore | Lutherville | Owings Mills

10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Tot	Нср	Net
326	172	278	352	464	204	330	323	556	3005	6059		
285	146	273	346	453	197	325	316	541	2882	5783		
4	3	4	4	5	3	4	4	5	36	71		
11	7	17	5	3	9	15	13	1				
261	86	219	279	424	197	307	252	428	2453	4925		
253	86	211	279	424	184	307	244	428	2416	4876		
7	13	17	5	3	15	11	9	1				

Bring in this scorecard for

your food and drinks at the Copper Shark!

Scan here for details!

(410) 202-2268

921 E Fort Ave, Baltimore, MD 21230





Hole	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	
Blue	411	336	202	224	420	349	331	281	500	3054	
White	384	309	193	204	401	337	323	270	480	2901	BALTIMORE
Par	4	4	3	3	4	4	4	4	5	35	Galf Academy
Handicap	10	16	4	6	2	14	12	18	8		Making Golf Fun!
											The Baltimore Golf
											Academy offers golf
±0											classes, clinics,
+0-											camps, individual
											instruction and

150

345

345

281

323

270

16

408

2472

Gold

Red

Handicap

328

226

141

The Baltimore Golf Academy offers golf classes, clinics, camps, individual instruction and on-course lessons for every skill level.

baltimoregolfacademy.com

## **KEEP PACE POLICY**

- 1. It is your responsibility to KEEP PACE with the players in front of you.
- 2. The Marshall may inform your group that they need to increase their pace-of-play.
- 3. If your group fails to increase their pace-of-play, the Marshall will give you a second warning.
- 4. If, after the second warning, your group remains and/or becomes 1 1/2 holes behind the group ahead of you, your group will be required to skip a hole.

### **How Can You Prevent Slow Play?**

• Play from the tees that match your ability and/or handicap

- · Handicap of 0-9 . . . blue tees
- · Handicap of 10-24 . . . white tees
- · Handicap of 25 and over . . . gold/red tees
- · Forego Honors, hit when safe
- · Pick up after reaching Double Par on any hole
- · Practice Continuous Putting

	M	en	Women				
	Rating	Slope	Rating	Slope			
Blue	68.8	117					
White	67.4	114					
Gold	64.4	104	68.8	111			
Red	64.4	104	67.7	107			

#### **Other Course Rules**

- · Play any ball that crosses a paved road as out-of-bounds.
- · No coolers, other than a personal-use thermos, are permitted on the course at any time.

Follow us at classic5golf on









The power of the sun, accessible to everyone.





Apply to the new MD Solar Access Program Maryland Energy Administration | energy.maryland.gov